
All pricing is subject to HST. Safari Niagara reserves the right to adjust prices, discounts, hours and availability without notice. Offer cannot be combined with any other ongoing offer/promotion/discount *All attractions except 
for Splash Pad and Sky Quest/Tykes are available June 1 - Labour Day only, weather permitting. **Splash Pad and Sky Quest/Tykes are available mid-June, weather permitting. Please note that some attractions listed above may be 
closed without notice due to availability and weather.

SAVE   
25%

SAVE   
25%

SAVE   
25%

Admission Prices

USING YOUR DISCOUNT CODE

CORPORATE PROMO PARTNERS

SAFARINIAGARA.COM   |   905-382-9669

CHILD / SENIOR

CHILD / SENIOR

$25.95

$32.95

$19.95

$24.95

ADULT

ADULT

$32.95

$39.95

$25.95

$29.95

SHOULDER SEASON Opening to June 9 and Sept 5 to Oct 9

REGULAR PRICE

REGULAR PRICE

YOUR PRICE

YOUR PRICE

What’s Included? EVERYTHING!

UP
TO

How It Works

SCAN HERE

Discount Codes are 
valid all season long!

1
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ALL INCLUSIVE NATURE PARK

ATTRACTIONS & ACTIVITIES

ANIMAL, BIRD & REPTILE EXHIBITS

KEEPER TALKS & SHOWS

IN SEASON June 10 to Sept 4

Click Buy Tickets on safariniagara.com

At checkout, enter your Discount Code


	Your Promo Discount Code: SN2140


