

What's Included? EVERYTHING!









Admission Prices

SHOULDER SEASON Opening to June 9 and Sept 5 to Oct 9		
	REGULAR PRICE	YOUR PRICE
CHILD / SENIOR	\$25.95	\$19.95
ADULT	\$32.95	\$25.95

IN SEASON June 10 to Sept 4		
	REGULAR PRICE	YOUR PRICE
CHILD / SENIOR	\$32.95	\$24.95
ADULT	\$39.95	\$29.95

How It Works

- Click Buy Tickets on safariniagara.com
- At checkout, enter your Discount Code



SCAN HERE

Discount Codes are valid all season long!



All pricing is subject to HST. Safari Niagara reserves the right to adjust prices, discounts, hours and availability without notice. Offer cannot be combined with any other ongoing offer/promotion/discount *All attractions except for Splash Pad and Sky Quest/Tykes are available mid-June, weather permitting. Please note that some attractions listed above may be closed without notice due to availability and weather.